Blai billinn
Karsnesskoli
Képavogsskali
Smaraskoli
Salaskoli
Kérinn
Vatnsendi

Karsnesskoli
Képavogsskaoli
Smaraskoli
Salaskoli
Kérinn
Vatnsendi

14:00
14:05
14:12
14:20
14:25
14:35

15:00
15:05
15:12
15:20
15:25
15:35

Greeni billinn
Fagralundi
Alfhélss/Skalaheidi
Smaraskoli
Lindaskali
Salaskoli
Horduvallaskali
Vatnsendi

Fagralundi
Alfhélss/Skalaheidi
Smaraskoli
Lindaskali
Salaskali
Horduvallaskali
Vatnsendi

Kérinn

14:00
14:05
14:12
14:20
14:25
14:35
14:45

15:00
15:05
15:12
15:20
15:25
15:35
15:45
15:55

18

Raudi billinn
Salaskoli
Vatnsendaskoli
Kérinn
Horduvallaskdli
Salaskoli
Lindaskali
Smari
Fagrilundur

Vatnsendaskoli
Kérinn
Horduvallaskdli
Salaskali
Lindaskali
Smari
Fagrilundur

13:40
13:50
13.57
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:21
14:31

14:50
14:57
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:21
15:31



